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First Name Last Name Business Type Company Name Phone Number Email Address
Jason McBride City of Anaheim jmcbride@anaheim.net
Scott Harding Utility Imperial Irrigation District sdharding@iid.com
Jasmine Arceo Utility LA Dept of Water & Power jasmine.arceo@ladwp.com
Terri Meyer Utility PG&E 530-717-7205 t3ml@pge.com
Kimberly Voellmann Utility PG&E k1v5@pge.com
Marianne Bithell Utility - Community Choice Energy (CCE) Program Redwood Coast Energy Authority 707-269-1700 mbithell@redwoodenergy.org
Jaron Weston Utility San Diego Gas & Electric jweston@semprautilities.com
Mark Bachman Utility - Community Choice Energy (CCE) Program San Jose Clean Energy - City of San Jose mark.bachman@sanjoseca.gov
Taylor Marvin Utility SDG&E tmarvin@seucontractor.com
Brianna Exume Utility Sempra Energy bcexume@semprautilities.com
William Westerfield Utility SMUD 916-732-7107 william.westerfield@smud.org
Glenn Chung Utility Southern California Edison glenn.chung@sce.com

First Name Last Name Business Type Company Name Phone Number Email Address
Chrystal Ales Air District North Coast Air Quality Management District cales@ncuaqmd.org
Monte DiPalma Air District Bay Area Air Quality Management District mdipalma@baaqmd.gov
Vince Kirkhuff Air District SLO County Air Pollution Control District vkirkhuff@co.slo.ca.us

First Name Last Name Business Type Company Name Phone Number Email Address
Ashley Huff School Bus Dealer A-Z Bus Sales 951-781-1876 ahuff@a-zbus.com
Todd Franssen School Bus Dealer BusWest 310-357-0868 tfranssen@buswest.com
Brian Hedman School Bus Dealer BusWest 916-677-7309 bhedman@buswest.com
Mauro Bologna School Bus Dealer Creative Bus Sales maurob@creativebussales.com
Keith Grube School Bus Dealer Creative Bus Sales 909-217-2038 keithg@creativebussales.com
Jason Hohalek School Bus Dealer Creative Bus Sales jasonh@creativebussales.com
Alex Ramirez School Bus Dealer Creative Bus Sales 916-212-0938 alexr@creativebussales.com
Lisa Rutta School Bus Dealer First Priority Greenfleet 209-851-4784 lrutta@1fpg.com
Jon Van Bogart School Bus Dealer First Priority Greenfleet 805-610-3671 jvb@1fpg.com
Michael Perez School Bus Manufacturer GreenPower Motor Company, Inc 909-525-5221 michael@greenpowerbus.com
Marie Bedard School Bus Manufacturer The Lion Electric Company 514-717-3703 marie.bedard@thelionelectric.com
Craig Wright School Bus Manufacturer The Lion Electric Company 209-912-8335 craig.wright@thelionelectric.com
David Nethercut School Bus Manufacturer Thomas Built Buses 916 772-7907 david.nethercut@daimler.com
Darren Sullivan School Bus Manufacturer Thomas Built Buses 336-881-6091 darren.sullivan@daimler.com

First Name Last Name Business Type Company Name Phone Number Email Address
Ian Vishnevsky Equipment Provider   310-993-7013 ianv@evchargingsolutions.com
Tim Mensalvas Energy Consultants 3fficient tim.mensalvas@3fficient.com
Kevin Kanning Equipment Provider Adomani, Inc. kevin.k@adomanielectric.com
John Roselli Equipment Provider Adomani, Inc. 949-677-3990 john.r@adomanielectric.com
Rob Kelly Equipment Provider Amply Power 415-269-6574 rob@amplypower.com
Richard Azer Energy Consultant Black & Veatch Corp. 913-458-1611 azerRE@bv.com
Dalton Ruddell Energy Consultants Black & Veatch Corp. ruddelldj@bv.com
Charles Watson Energy Consultants CA Strategies, LLC. cwatson@calstrat.com
Kevin Leong CALSTART kleong@calstart.org
Jasna Tomic CALSTART jtomic@calstart.org
David Peterson Equipment Provider ChargePoint 650-477-4883 david.peterson@chargepoint.com
John Schott Equipment Provider ChargePoint john.schott@chargepoint.com
Martin Turock Cleantech San Diego martyt@cleantechsandiego.org
Will Barrett Equipment Provider ClipperCreek, Inc. 530-887-1674 will@clippercreek.net
John Allan Government County of San Mateo jallan@smcgov.org
Andy Eklov Equipment Provider Ebus, Inc. 310-780-1276 eklov@ebus.com
Jason Keller Equipment Provider EVBox 415-697-5420 jason.keller@ev-box.com
Richard Schorske EV Alliance EV Alliance 415-310-2407 richards@znealliance.net
Kevin Matthews Energy Consultants National Strategies (NSI) kmatthews@nationalstrategies.com
Kenji Tabery Equipment Provider Paired Power kenji@pairedpower.com
Lisa Lillelund Equipment Provider Proterra, Inc 978-590-9212 llillelund@proterra.com
Claire McConnell Equipment Provider Proterra, Inc cmcconnell@proterra.com
Ed Munar Equipment Provider Rhombus Energy Solutions, Inc. emunar@rhombusenergysolutions.com
Dana Coe Energy Consultants Sage Renewables dana@sagerenew.com
James Dobbs Energy Consultants Sage Renewables james@sagerenew.com
Asresh Guttikonda Energy Consultants Sage Renewables asresh@sagerenew.com
Jose Carrasco Energy Management Schneider Electric jose.carrasco@schneider-electric.com
Karly Zimmerman Fogg Energy Consultants TerraVerde Energy, LLC karly.zimmerman.fogg@terraverde.energy
Craig Flax Youth Transportation Organization Youth Transportation Organization 415-610-7599 craig@yoots.org
Jane Chipman EV Alliance ZNE Alliance 970-376-8144 janec@znealliance.net
Brianna Lawrence Energy Consultants brianna.lawrence@gladstein.org
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Michael Breivogel Joint Power Authority Antelope Valley Schools Transportation Agency fleetmanager@avsta.com
Todd Remley School District Bishop Unified tremley@bishopschools.org
Tracy Tucker School District Burton School District ttucker@burtonschools.org
Scott Buxbaum School District Cajon Valley Union School District buxbaums@cajonvalley.net
Theron Neal School District CVESD theron.neal@cvesd.org
Patti Wright School District Desert Sands Unified School District patricia.wright@desertsands.us
Cindy Sipes School District Escalon Unified School District csipes@escalonusd.org
Kristin Tiger School District Escalon Unified School District ktiger@escalonusd.org
Linda Rendon School District Escondido Union High School District lrendon@euhsd.org
Dan Pires School District Eureka City Schools piresd@eurekacityschools.org
Larry Betz School District Fall River Joint Unified School District lbetz@frjusd.org
James Snow School District FCUSD jsnow@fcusd.org
Keith Loewen School District Fowler Unified School District keith.loewen@fowler.k12.ca.us
J.D. Mancha School District Fullerton School District jd_mancha@myfsd.org
Mike McAdam School District Fullerton School District mike_mcadam@myfsd.org
Samuel Rojas School District Garden Grove Unified School District srojas@ggusd.us
Mike Young School District Gateway Unified School District myoung@gwusd.org
David Endo School District Hanford Elementary School District dendo@hanfordesd.org
Ben Stidman School District Hanford Joint Union High school District bstidman@hjuhsd.org
Lara Haverly School District Hughson Unified School District lhaverly@hughson.k12.ca.us
Leonard Hernandez School District Inglewood Unified School District lhernandez@inglewood.k12.ca.us
Sarah Adams School District Kern sabrooks@kern.org
Scott Fieber School District Kern County Superintendent of Schools scfieber@kern.org
Jane Pacleb School District LA Unified jane.pacleb@lausd.net
Steve Brennan School District Lake Tahoe Unified School District sbrennan@ltusd.org
Nick Richard School District LMSV School District nick.richard@lmsvschools.org
Rick Escaranio School District LUHSD escaranio@luhsd.net
Paul Melloni School District LUHSD mellonip@luhsd.net
Hector Morales School District Mountain View School District hmorales@mtviewschools.net
Jennifer Mellor School District Natomas Unified jmellor@natomasunified.org
David Ocampo School District NUSD docampo@natomasunified.org
Michele Hellewell School District Ocean View School District mhellewell@oceanviewsd.org
Sohayda Sohayda School District Oceanside Unified School District karen.ballard@oside.us
Mark Odsather School District Pleasant View Elementary marko@pleasant-view.k12.ca.us
Zach Pierce School District Red Bluff High School District zpierce@rbhsd
Mike Fox School District Red Bluff Joint Union High School District mfox2@rbhsd.org
Rene Nodora School District Rio Bravo-Greeley USd rnodora@rbgusd.com
Rudy Serrato School District Riverbank Unified School District rserrato@riverbank.k12.ca.us
Bob Loretelli School District Roberts Ferry School District bloretelli@robertsferry.k12.ca.us
Steve Bui School District Rowland Unified steve.bui@rowlandschools.org
Alejandro Flores School District Rowland Unified aflores@rowlandschools.org
John Borges School District Sacramento City Unified School District john-borges@scusd.edu
Ray Sifuentes School District San Pasqual Union School District ray.sifuentes@sanpasqualunion.net
Anthony Valdez School District Santa Clara Unified School District avaldez@scusd.net
Jerry Stratton School District SCESD jstratton@salinascity.k12.ca.us
John Burciaga School District SDUSD jburciaga@sandi.net
Nona Griesert County Office of Education Sierra County Office of Education ngriesert@spjusd.org
Craig Barnes School District Sierra Unified School District cbarnes@sierrausd.org
Herlinda Bazan School District Soledad Unified School Distrct hbazan@soledad.k12.ca.us
Valerie Mansfield School District Soledad Unified School District vmansfield@soledad.k12.ca.us
Stacy Ledou School District Sonoma Valley Unified sledou@sonomaschools.org
Sandra Hoevertsz Joint Power Authority Southwest Transportation Agency shoevertsz@southwestjpa.org
Maricela Ordonez Joint Power Authority Southwest Transportation Agency mordonez@southwestjpa.org
Ron Bowers School District Sylvan Union School District rbowers@sylvan.k12.ca.us
Jason Osborn School District Temecula Valley Unified School District josborn@tvusd.k12.ca.us
Tim Shannon School District Twin Rivers Unified Timothy.Shannon@twinriversusd.org
Steve Spackman School District Ukiah Unified School District sspackman@uusd.net
Cheri Mcgee School District Valley Center-Pauma USD mcgee.ch@vcpusd.org
Debbie Thalman School District Visalia Unified School District dthalman@vusd.org
Bill Weisberg School District Vista Unified williamweisberg@vistausd.org
Karen Evans School District Wasco Union School District kaevans@wuesd.org
Jeff Peiten School District West Covina Unified jpeiten@wcusd.org
Steven Rodriguez School District Whittier Union High School District steven.rodriguez@wuhsd.org
Tony Peregrina School District WJUSD tony.peregrina@wjusd.org
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